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Red - ROUTE 4

2024/25

DEPARTURE TIMES (Bus will leave the pickup point at the stated time)

mawNE

STOCKTON ON TEME

STANFORD VILLAGE HALL
HOLLYBUSH LANE, UPPER SAPEY
NORTON Bus Shelter

CONQUEST THEATRE BROMYARD

ARRIVE THOA

RETURN JOURNEY (approximate drop off times)

mhwNRE

STOCKTON ON TEME

STANFORD VILLAGE HALL
HOLLYBUSH LANE, UPPER SAPEY
NORTON Bus Shelter
CONQUEST THEATRE,

Return THOA

Bus Mobile Phone: 07308964681

THOA 7.15

7.30
7.40
7.48
7.52
8.05

8.35-8.45am

3.35
3.45
3.53
3.58
4.10

4.30




