

Red - ROUTE 4 2024/25

DEPARTURE TIMES (Bus will leave the pickup point at the stated time)
THOA 7.15

1. STOCKTON ON TEME	7.30
2. STANFORD VILLAGE HALL	7.40
3. HOLLYBUSH LANE, UPPER SAPEY	7.48
4. NORTON Bus Shelter	7.52
5. CONQUEST THEATRE BROMYARD	8.05
ARRIVE THOA	8.35-8.45am
RETURN JOURNEY (approximate drop off times)	
1. STOCKTON ON TEME	3.35
2. STANFORD VILLAGE HALL	3.45
3. HOLLYBUSH LANE, UPPER SAPEY	3.53
4. NORTON Bus Shelter	3.58
5. CONQUEST THEATRE,	4.10
Return THOA	4.30

Bus Mobile Phone: 07308964681